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Homies 2023 Schedule
Wed Feb 28 12:09pm ET
Week 1 - NFL Week 1
Ashland Hokies 40 VS Hold the BIJAN Mustard 128
Dolphins 100 Vs Gods 128
The Bad News Bears 99 VS Washington Football Team Rules 86
Ford's Creek Sharpshooters 87 Vs Cardinals 140
Hoos Hoops Champs 62 VS Mr. 305 92
Panthers--Pounding Brew 77 Vs BUFFALO BOLLOCKS 58
Week 2 - NFL Week 2
Gods 65 VS Hold the BIJAN Mustard 107
Ashland Hokies 94 Vs Washington Football Team Rules 161
Dolphins 118 VS Cardinals 78
The Bad News Bears 136 Vs Mr. 305 106
Ford's Creek Sharpshooters 66 VS BUFFALO BOLLOCKS 137
Hoos Hoops Champs 130 Vs Panthers--Pounding Brew 118
Week 3 - NFL Week 3
Washington Football Team Rules 98 S Hold the BIJAN Mustard 114
Gods 145 Vs Cardinals 123
Ashland Hokies 120 Vs Mr. 305 114
Dolphins 88 'S BUFFALO BOLLOCKS 182
The Bad News Bears 88 VS Panthers--Pounding Brew 181
Ford's Creek Sharpshooters 128 Vs Hoos Hoops Champs 61
Week 4 - NFL Week 4
Cardinals 81 VS Hold the BIJAN Mustard 115
Washington Football Team Rules 89 Vs Mr. 305 93
Gods 104 VS BUFFALO BOLLOCKS 135
Ashland Hokies 83 Vs Panthers--Pounding Brew 127
Dolphins 95 VS Hoos Hoops Champs 134
The Bad News Bears 116 Vs Ford's Creek Sharpshooters 54
Week 5 - NFL Week 5
Mr. 305 138 VS Hold the BIJAN Mustard 103
Cardinals 195 'S BUFFALO BOLLOCKS 154
Washington Football Team Rules 72 VS Panthers--Pounding Brew 133
Gods 157 Vs Hoos Hoops Champs 58
Ashland Hokies 102 VS Ford's Creek Sharpshooters 50
Dolphins 66 Vs The Bad News Bears 99
Week 6 - NFL Week 6
BUFFALO BOLLOCKS 69 VS Hold the BIJAN Mustard 68
Mr. 305 135 Vs Panthers--Pounding Brew 121
Cardinals 86 VS Hoos Hoops Champs 126
Washington Football Team Rules 78 Vs Ford's Creek Sharpshooters 72
Gods 122 VS The Bad News Bears 112
Ashland Hokies 51 Vs Dolphins 135
Week 7 - NFL Week 7
Panthers--Pounding Brew 73 VS Hold the BIJAN Mustard 59
BUFFALO BOLLOCKS 88 VS Hoos Hoops Champs 70
Mr. 305 102 VS Ford's Creek Sharpshooters 85
Cardinals 113 Vs The Bad News Bears 195
Washington Football Team Rules 111 VS Dolphins 107
Gods 114 Vs Ashland Hokies 129
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Week 8 - NFL Week 8

Hoos Hoops Champs
Panthers--Pounding Brew
BUFFALO BOLLOCKS

Mr. 305

Cardinals

Washington Football Team Rules

Week 9 - NFL Week 9
Ford's Creek Sharpshooters
Hoos Hoops Champs
Panthers--Pounding Brew
BUFFALO BOLLOCKS

Mr. 305

Cardinals

Week 10 - NFL Week 10
The Bad News Bears
Ford's Creek Sharpshooters
Hoos Hoops Champs
Panthers--Pounding Brew
BUFFALO BOLLOCKS

Mr. 305

Week 11 - NFL Week 11
Dolphins

The Bad News Bears
Ford's Creek Sharpshooters
Hoos Hoops Champs
Panthers--Pounding Brew
BUFFALO BOLLOCKS

Week 12 - NFL Week 12
Ashland Hokies

Dolphins

The Bad News Bears
Ford's Creek Sharpshooters
Hoos Hoops Champs
Panthers--Pounding Brew

Week 13 - NFL Week 13
Gods

Ashland Hokies

Dolphins

The Bad News Bears
Ford's Creek Sharpshooters
Hoos Hoops Champs

Week 14 - NFL Week 14
Washington Football Team Rules
Gods

Ashland Hokies

Dolphins

The Bad News Bears

Ford's Creek Sharpshooters

186
122
122
80
142
98

117
151
74
87
99
95

137
98
208
84
149
87

65
82
64
104
70
146

79
100
156

93
152

82

98
112
188
124
123
163

97
86
163
141
98
137

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Hold the BIJAN Mustard
Ford's Creek Sharpshooters
The Bad News Bears
Dolphins

Ashland Hokies

Gods

Hold the BIJAN Mustard

The Bad News Bears

Dolphins

Ashland Hokies

Gods

Washington Football Team Rules

Hold the BIJAN Mustard
Dolphins

Ashland Hokies

Gods

Washington Football Team Rules
Cardinals

Hold the BIJAN Mustard

Ashland Hokies

Gods

Washington Football Team Rules
Cardinals

Mr. 305

Hold the BIJAN Mustard

Gods

Washington Football Team Rules
Cardinals

Mr. 305

BUFFALO BOLLOCKS

Hold the BIJAN Mustard
Washington Football Team Rules
Cardinals

Mr. 305

BUFFALO BOLLOCKS
Panthers--Pounding Brew

Hold the BIJAN Mustard
Cardinals

Mr. 305

BUFFALO BOLLOCKS
Panthers--Pounding Brew
Hoos Hoops Champs
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84
108
121

98
147

86

75
112
100
112

61
120

142
87
78
72

126

103

111
93
82

113

148

124

108
112
119
88
80
128

70
101
112

83

86

83

102
115
119
83
52
125
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Playoff Week 1 - NFL Week 15

Hold the BIJAN Mustard 135 Vs Cardinals 88
Ashland Hokies 109 Vs The Bad News Bears 149
Washington Football Team Rules 76 Vs Ford's Creek Sharpshooters 99
Dolphins 75 Vs Mr. 305 106
BUFFALO BOLLOCKS 122
Gods 102
Hoos Hoops Champs 139
Panthers--Pounding Brew 44

Playoff Week 2 - NFL Week 16

Hold the BIJAN Mustard 94 Vs Hoos Hoops Champs 155
The Bad News Bears 105 Vs BUFFALO BOLLOCKS 91
Cardinals 104 Vs Ashland Hokies 99
Ford's Creek Sharpshooters 119 Vs Panthers--Pounding Brew 60
Gods 49 S Mr. 305 105
Washington Football Team Rules 117 Vs Dolphins 113

Playoff Week 3 - NFL Week 17

Hoos Hoops Champs 180 VS The Bad News Bears 56
Hold the BIJAN Mustard 120 VS BUFFALO BOLLOCKS 67
Ford's Creek Sharpshooters 116 VS Mr. 305 102
Panthers--Pounding Brew 75 Vs Gods 104
Ashland Hokies 109
Cardinals 154
Dolphins 122
Washington Football Team Rules 72
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